

३०

22/02/2008

Abstract of WSA

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land.					
4.34 hect vide Page 48 Lt ①					
@ 52970.33/hect					Rs. 229890200
②/4/10 Soil, levelling and compacting					
do all					
10740.00 m ² Qty Price Lt ②					
@ 22459/m ²					Rs. 241,21020
③/7/10 Const of embankment upto 100 m					
6200.624 m ² Qty vide Page 48 Lt ③					
@ 149.08 /m					Rs. 924,38920
④/9/10 Const of Sub grade and earthwork					
shoulders					do all comp
34902 m ² Pg 48 Lt ④					
72540 m ² Pg 57 Lt ⑤					
35627.40 m ²					
@ 192.25 /m ²					Rs. 684936820
⑤/10 Const of GSB					do all comp
9306.90 m ² Pg 49 Lt ⑤					
361815					
@ 45.15 m ² Pg ① Lt ①					
Dr 9350.00 m ²					
9343.71 m ²					Rs. 34,68,94580
@ 3712260/m ²					Rs. 34,71,2920
⑥/11 Paving, laying and compacting					
work - C.I. 100 - do all comp					
84.3093.75 m ² Pg 39 Lt ⑥					
84.38 m ² Pg 43 Lt ⑥					
3178.15 m ² @ 4511					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35/22) 200m Stone Pk (5) 1th (16) 50 Nos Pz (5) 2L (18)					
@ 680821/ear					Rs. 34016520
(34/3) Planting of tree - do - as 200 Nos Page (57) 1th (2)					
@ 842360/ear					Rs. 168472200
(37/3) Half brick Circular tree fence 200 Nos Pz (5) 2L (2)					
@ 194882/ear					Rs. 389764200
(38/3) Providing of fencing direct as plan 30 Nos Pz (5) 2L (13)					
@ 1157290/ear 64521=67/ear					Rs. 347187200 Rs. 193640=0
39) Providing recto influence signboard 30 50 Nos Page (57) 1th (14)					
@ 1157290					Rs. 347187200
(40) Providing sub grade and earthwork 34902 m Pz (4) 1th (4)					
@ 19225/m					Rs. 825126100
add 12% Cont. - (+) 825126200					
add 12% G.O.P. (+) 990151320 Cost					
S. Fee vide Page (4) + 98162820					
S. Fee vide Pz (52) + 5563420					
					94276511200

[illegible]